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POS. POS.F/M COGNOME
1 1 MINICI
2 2 TUCCI
3 3 GROSSI
4 4 DE VIRGILIS
5 5 CHIAVAROLI
6 6 ZAINI
7 7 PIERLUIGI
8 8 MARESCA
9 9 D'AMICO
10 10 TORELLI
11 1 QUATTROCIOCCHI
12 11 CAPRIA
13 12 DI COCCO
14 13 IORIO
15 14 CICCARELLA
16 15 DE SANTIS
17 2 MIGNOGNA
18 16 TASSI
19 17 D’UFFIZI
20 18 CECCOBELLI
21 19 DI SOMMA
22 20 CARLOMAGNO
23 3 SORANO
24 21 MASTROFRANCESCO
25 4 MUCCIOLI
26 5 SPADA
27 6 CONTENTO CORREDOR
28 22 FELIZIOLI
29 23 LA MANTIA
30 7 CAISALETIN
31 24 DE MASSIMI
32 25 MUSETTI
33 26 CANTIANI
34 27 GRILLI
35 28 VECCHIETTI

ROMAE COMARATONA

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
NOME PETT. ANNO
GIUSEPPE 585 1978
ALEX 523 1990
JACOPO 537 1992
COSIMO 526 1982
FABIO 613 1972
GIOVAN BATTISTA 522 1980
RODOLFO 567 1961
FRANCO 511 1968
GIANLUCA 571 1968
GIOVANNI BATTISTA 517 1955
SERENA 602 1979
SIMONE 580 1980
ANDREA 583 1972
ANTONIO 564 1981
GIANLUCA 582 1970
DANIELE 550 1977
MARIAGRAZIA 553 1963
ALESSANDRO 555 1969
ROBERTO 507 1970
ANDREA 596 1987
ANDREA 561 1982
ANDREA 533 1971
SILVIA 568 1980
FRANCO 545 1954
FRANCESCA 597 1983
DANIELA 524 1971
SARA HELENA 574 1975
FABRIZIO 579 1964
GIOVANNI 525 1974
NELLY 575 1977
MASSIMO 576 1967
DIEGO 586 1959
GIANFRANCO 547 1948
MARCO 569 1976
SANDRO 612 1964

URBAN TRAIL NIGHT - 13/06/2015
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SM35
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SM

SM

SM40
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SM45

SM45

SM60

SF35

SM35

SM40

SM
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SM35

SF50

SM45

SM45

SM

SM

SM40

SF35

SM60

SF

SF40

SF40

SM50

SM40

SF35

SM45

SM55

SM65

SM35

SM50
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LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO
A.S.D. ROMA ECOMARATONA
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S.D. PODISTI FRENTANI

A.S.D. G.P. MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.

LBM SPORT TEAM

FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ATLETICA LA SBARRA

A.S.D. OLIMPIAEUR CAMP
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM

A.S.D. SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LAZIO SUD EST
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

JUVENIA SSD A.R.L.

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB PALERMO
G.S.D. LITAL

G.S.D. LITAL

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA

A.S.D. CAERE TREKKING
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

ROMAE COMARATONA

POS.F/M COGNOME

29

30

31

8

32

33

34

9

10

35

36

37

38

39

11

12

40

41

42

43

44

13

45

14

15

46

47

48

49

16

50

17

51

52

53

PACIFICI

CARNEVALI

VIGNA

FRATINI

PIVA

MAGISTRELLI

MIGLIACCIO

GENOVESE

VACCARO

GIAGU

D'ALESSIO

COPPOLA

CRESCA

CURTI

TICCONI

GIGLI

BARILE

ROMEO

CALCAGNA

DI PASTENA

ZUCCARINO

BARTOLUCCI

DENTALE

CATONI

POU

CIANCA

MISANTONI

RASO

PEIFFER

KURSCHINSKI

D'ULISSE

FILIPPONE

LAFORENZA

ANTONINO

D'ANTONIO

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
NOME PETT. ANNO
LUCA 557 1971
VITO 565 1968
LuIGI 590 1969
EMANUELA 609 1988
GABRIELE 587 1967
ANDREA 581 1975
ROBERTO 512 1953
MERI 584 1977
CLARA 589 1962
STEFANO 578 1967
ALEXIO 562 1976
PAOLO 521 1969
GIUSEPPE 548 1969
MATTEO 598 1992
CRISTINA 588 1969
ANNAMARIA 563 1958
LORENZO 560 1975
GIANFRANCO 558 1968
CLAUDIO 505 1958
ROBERTO 607 1970
ENRICO 592 1971
GERMANA 595 1972
MASSIMO 610 1958
ANTONELLA 566 1968
CHRISTINE 616 1964
ANDREA 573 1967
GIORDANO 554 1976
ALDO 577 1978
DANIEL 603 1959
MARGHERITA 534 1952
ANGELO 615 1973
ROSSANA 551 1966
DOMENICO 552 1963
GIULIANO 546 1960
SALVATORE 549 1958

URBAN TRAIL NIGHT - 13/06/2015

CAT.

SM40

SM45

SM45

SF

SM45

SM40

SM60

SF35

SF50

SM45

SM35

SM45

SM45

SM

SF45

SF55

SM40

SM45

SM55

SM45

SM40

SF40

SM55

SF45

SF50

SM45

SM35

SM35

SM55

SF60

SM40

SF45

SM50

SM55

SM55
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AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM
LBM SPORT TEAM

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
LBM SPORT TEAM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
A.S.D. CAERE TREKKING
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
UISP ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM

CORSA DEI SANTI

ATL. VALMONTONE

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
A.S.D. CAERE TREKKING
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. CAERE TREKKING

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
G.S.D. LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
A.S.D. ORIENTALP. ROMA
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

E.E.

E.E.

ROMAE COMARATONA

POS.F/M COGNOME

18

19

20

21

54

55

56

57

58

22

59

23

24

60

61

62

63

64

65

25

26

27

28

66

67

29

30

31

32

33

68

34

E.E.

E.E.

BACIUCCHI

CAVALLARO

DELLE GROTTI

ANTONUCCI

RICCI

DI PASTENA

DE GREGORI

FERRAMONDO

AIELLO

IORI

BELLUCCI

ZENOBI

ROSSI

SORGENTE

BIONDI

PATRIZI

PAOLINI

FINOCCHI

SENATORE

BELLIA

VINCENTI

MARCOTULLI

LAMPASONA

BETTINI

PAOLINI

DA SILVA

ZAPPONE

PIERETTI

MOI

CONGIONTI

GUCCIONE

ROSSI

GALANTINI

GIACCO

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
NOME PETT. ANNO
LUDOVICA 570 1991
ANNA 559 1947
IVANA 508 1956
ANNA PAOLA 614 1965
GIAMPIETRO 530 1971
VINCENZO 604 1958
FABRIZIO 519 1960
MAURO 556 1986
ALFREDO CARLO 527 1974
MARINA 529 1970
STEFANO 528 1967
LUCILLA 532 1976
MONIA 531 1970
SILVANO 600 1971
DAVID 594 1976
GIUSEPPE 514 1955
FLAVIO 541 1996
MAURIZIO 509 1949
COSTANTINO 608 1962
FRANCESCA 504 1973
DOROTEA 518 1964
SONIA 539 1969
FABIOLA 593 1972
RAMIRO 538 1964
SALVATORE 542 1961
SONIA LEILA 611 1966
MARIA GRAZIA 591 1962
SUSAN 515 1973
BARBARA 513 1975
SIMONA 506 1970
LuIGI 510 1969
STEFANIA 516 1965
GIOVANNA 599 1967
DOMENICO 606 1952

URBAN TRAIL NIGHT - 13/06/2015

CAT.

SF

SF65

SF55

SF50

SM40

SM55

SM55

SM

SM40

SF45

SM45

SF35

SF45

SM40

SM35

SM60

M

SM65

SM50

SF40

SF50

SF45

SF40

SM50

SM50

SF45

SF50

SF40

SF40

SF45

SM45

SF50

SF45

SM60
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G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AS.TRA. ROMA

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.D. CAERE TREKKING
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA ROMA
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
A.S.D. MORENA RUNNERS
WORLD TRUCK TEAM
MORENA RUNNERS

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
LIBERTAS ATLETICA 88 ACERRA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
WORLD TRUCK TEAM

A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA
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